

relief can now be granted to the petitioner in the matter of
determination of compensation under the Land Acquisition
Act, 1894.

The special leave petitions are accordingly
dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master